Position

Water/Wastewater Systems
Operator IV-On Call

Water/Wastewater Systems
Operator IV-On Call

Water/Wastewater Systems
Operator IV-On Call

Water/Wastewater Systems
Operator IV-On Call

Water/Wastewater Systems
Lead Operator

Water/Wastewater Systems
Operator IV-On Call

Field Operations Supervisor

Water/Wastewater Systems
Lead Operator

Water/Wastewater Systems
Operator IV

Water/Wastewater Systems
Operator |

Water/Wastewater Systems
Operator |

Water/Wastewater Systems
Operator IV

Water/Wastewater Systems
Operator llI

Other Positions Held Special District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Department

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Total Wages

$169,384

$155,084

$149,837

$147,995

$143,435

$140,255

$133,653

$114,126

$104,733

$86,693

$72,896

$26,975

$15.614

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15,186

$34,707

$34,143

$21,121

$35,759

$28,256

$37,390

$34,253

$29,025

$32,478

$31,202

$4,970

$3,198



