Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water/Wastewater Systems Operator IV-On Call		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$169,384	\$15,186
Water/Wastewater Systems Operator IV-On Call		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$155,084	\$34,707
Water/Wastewater Systems Operator IV-On Call		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$149,837	\$34,143
Water/Wastewater Systems Operator IV-On Call		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$147,995	\$21,121
Water/Wastewater Systems Lead Operator		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$143,435	\$35,759
Water/Wastewater Systems Operator IV-On Call		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$140,255	\$28,256
Field Operations Supervisor		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$133,653	\$37,390
Water/Wastewater Systems Lead Operator		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$114,126	\$34,253
Water/Wastewater Systems Operator IV		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$104,733	\$29,025
Water/Wastewater Systems Operator I		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$86,693	\$32,478
Water/Wastewater Systems Operator I		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$72,896	\$31,202
Water/Wastewater Systems Operator IV		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$26,975	\$4,970
Water/Wastewater Systems Operator III		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Field Operations	\$15,614	\$3,198